Aug 20 2024 (17:30) India Rail Info

Asansol - Durgapur MEMU Special/03610 - MEMU - ER
UDL/Andal Junction to OYR/Waria
Oh 9m - 8 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ASN  |Asansol Junction 20:25 0o |1 0 52 (106 |ER
2 |KPK |Kalipahari 20:31 20:32 m |0 |1 5 71 101 |ER
3 [RNG |RaniGanj 20:43 20:44 Tm |0 |1 18 |60 |100 |ER
4 UDL |Andal junction 20:51 20:52 Tm |0 [1 25 |76 ER
5 |POL |Pinjrapol 20:57 20:58 m 1 32 |37 |80 |ER
6 |OYR [(Waria 21:01 21:02 m [0 |1 34 |65 |78 |ER
7 |DGR |Durgapur 21:10 0 |1 42 |- 73 |ER

Aug 20 2024 (17:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




